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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

TEACHING PROGRAMME IVth SEMESTER M.B.B.S. 

January-June 2014 
 

Monday  12-1 PM LT-III    L - Lecture 

Thursday   8-9 AM LT-I    P - Practical 

  12-1  PM LT-III    S - Seminar 

     2-4 PM LT-I  

 

        

Date Day Class Time Subject Faculty 

2.1.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Drugs acting on CNS  YK Gupta 

  Lecture 12-1PM Local Anaesthetics S Singh 

  Lecture 2-3 PM General Anaesthetics  S Singh 

  Seminar 3-4 PM Practice of anaesthetic agents RK Batra/ S 

Singh 

6.1.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Drug used in Alzheimer’s Disease YK Gupta  

9.1.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Antiepileptic drugs I  J Katyal 

  Lecture 12-1PM Antiepileptic drugs II  J Katyal 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of 

Epilepsy(including in special 

conditions) 

YK Gupta/Dr. M. 

Tripathi/J. Katyal 

(Co-ordinator) 

13.1.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Drugs used in Parkinsonism YK Gupta 

16.1.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Antipsychotic drugs-I J Katyal 

  Lecture 12-1PM Antipsychotic drugs-I  and 

Antimanic drugs 

J Katyal 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of common 

psychotic disorder 

R Lal /J. Katyal 

(Co-ordinator) 

20.1.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Sedative and Hypnotics VL Kumar 

23.1.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Antidepressant drugs KH Reeta 

  Lecture 12-1PM Anti-anxiety drugs KH Reeta 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of  Anxiety & 

Depression 

R Sagar /KH 

Reeta (Co-

ordinator) 

27.1.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Opioid Analgesics  NR Biswas  

30.1.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Opioid Antagonists and opioid 

poisoning 

NR Biswas 

  Lecture 12-1PM Alcohol and other drugs of abuse  J Katyal 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of Drug Addiction 

and Drug Abuse 

A Ambedkar/ NR 

Biswas/ J Katyal 

3.2.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM NSAIDs  SK Maulik  

6.2.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Drugs used in Migraine KH Reeta 

  Lecture 12-1PM Drugs used in Rheumatoid 

Arthritis  

SK Maulik 
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  Seminar 2-4PM Management of Rheumatoid 

arthritis 

Uma Kumar/SK 

Maulik 

10.2.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Hypothalamic and Pituitary 

Hormones 

K Kishore 

13.2.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Thyroid and Antithyroid Drugs  K Kishore 

  Lecture 12-1PM Drugs used in Osteoporosis VL Kumar 

  Seminar 2-4 PM Management of Thyroid disorders R Goswami/K 

Kishore 

17.2.14 Monday Lecture 12-1 PM Corticosteroids I KH Reeta 

20.2.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Corticosteroids II KH Reeta 

  Lecture 12-1PM Drugs used in Gout SK Maulik 

  Practical 2-4PM Demonstration and computer 

simulated exercises of 

identification of bio-active 

substances  using isolated guinea 

pig ileum 

J Katyal/ Dr J 

Bhatia/YK 

Gupta/S Singh/ 

KH Reeta  

24.2.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Androgens and Drugs for Erectile 

dysfunction 

VL Kumar     

27.2.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Estrogens and Antiestrogens VL Kumar     

  Lecture 12-1PM Progestins, Antiprogestins and 

Hormonal Contraceptives 

VL Kumar     

  Seminar 2-4PM Contraceptive agents VL Kumar/N 

Batla 

3.3.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Drugs acting on uterus VL Kumar 

 

IV
th

  Mid-Semester Examination 5
th

 Mar- 15
th

 Mar14 

20.3.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Drugs used in peptic ulcer disease KH Reeta 

  Lecture 12-1PM Drugs used in Diarrhoea and 

Inflammatory Bowel Disease 

KH Reeta 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of peptic ulcer  

disease and Inflammatory Bowel 

Disease 

Vineet Ahuja/  

KH Reeta  

 

24.3.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1 PM Antiemetics and Laxatives YK Gupta 

27.3.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Insulin and Glucagon DS Arya 

  Lecture 12-1PM Oral  antidiabetic agents DS Arya 

  Seminar 2-4PM Management of Diabetes Mellitus Nikhil Tandon/  

DS Arya 

31.3.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM General principles for  use of 

Antimicrobial drugs 

K Kishore 

 

 

 

 

3.4.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Penicillins K Kishore 

  Lecture 12-1PM Cephalosporins K Kishore 

  Practical 2-4PM Computer simulated exercise on 

rabbit eye- Effect of miotics & 

YK Gupta/NR 

Biswas/ S Singh 
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mydriatics 

7.4.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1PM Other Beta Lactum agents and 

Glycopeptide antibiotics  

K Kishore 

10.4.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM Tetracyclins and chloramphenicol S Singh 

  Lecture 12-1PM Aminoglycosides J Katyal 

  Practical 2-4PM Rational antibiotic prescription 

exercises 

K Kishore/ S 

Singh 

14.4.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1 PM Macrolides and Ketolides S Singh 

17.4.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9 AM Fluoroquinolones  J Katyal 

  Lecture 12-1PM Sulphonamides VL Kumar 

  Seminar 2-4 PM Management of  Nosocomial 

Infections 

Sanjeev Sinha/ K 

Kishore (Co-

ordinator) 

21.4.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1 PM Streptogramins and 

Oxazolidinones 

KH Reeta 

24.4.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9 AM Antitubercular drugs –I DS Arya 

  Lecture 12-1PM Antitubercular drugs –II DS Arya 

  Seminar 2-4 PM Management of tuberculosis SK Sharma/ SK 

Kabra/ DS Arya 

(Co-ordinator) 

28.4.14 Monday

  

Lecture 12-1 PM Drugs used in treatment of 

Leprosy 

VL Kumar 

1.5.14 Thursday Lecture 8-9 AM Drugs used in STD DS Arya 

  Lecture 12-1PM Drug interaction & prescription 

analysis exercise 

S Singh/ KH 

Reeta/  J Katyal / 

J Bhatia 

  Seminar 2-4 PM Spotting exercises and 

prescription writing 

S Singh/J Bhatia/J 

Katyal 

 

 

IV
th

 End Semester Examination: 4th to 15th May 2014 

 

 

 


